DATE TIME

9-Mar

10:30am

11:02am

11:34am
in4s

23-Mar

7:00am

7:24am

7:40am
in 4s

27-Apr

11:32am

11:56am

12:20pm
in 4s

18-May

7:42am

8:12am

8:24am
in 2s

25-May

7:02am

7:23am

7:30am
in 4s

TEE

1st

1st

10th

10th
10th
1st

10th
10th
1st

Sunday Emerald

19/03/2025

VENUE

Mt Warren Park
Virginia
Windaroo

VENUE:
Windaroo

Oxley
Mt Warren Park

VENUE:

Virginia
Mt Warren Park
Nudgee

VENUE:

Mt Warren Park
Oxley
Brisbane River

VENUE:

Virginia
Windaroo
Oxley

Mt Warren Park

<

Brisbane River

<

Windaroo

<

Nudgee

<

Virginia

<

CANCELLED

Brisbane River
Oxley
Nudgee

Brisbane River
Nudgee
Virginia

Windaroo
Oxley
Brisbane River

Nudgee
Windaroo
Virginia

Nudgee
Mt Warren Park
Brisbane River



