Sunday Emerald

19/03/2025

DATE	TIME	TEE			
9-Mar			VENUE	Mt Warren Park	CANCELLED
	10:30am	1st	Mt Warren Park	v	Brisbane River
	11:02am 11:34am		Virginia Windaroo	v v	Oxley Nudgee
	in 4s				Ü
23-Mar			VENUE:	Brisbane River	
	7:00am	1st	Windaroo	v	Brisbane River
	7:24am		Oxley	V	Nudgee
	7:40am		Mt Warren Park	V	Virginia
	in 4s				
27-Apr			VENUE:	Windaroo	
	11:32am	10th	Virginia	v	Windaroo
	11:56am		Mt Warren Park	V	Oxley
	12:20pm in 4s		Nudgee	V	Brisbane River
18-May			VENUE:	Nudgee	
	7:42am	10th	Mt Warren Park	v	Nudgee
	8:12am	10th	Oxley	V	Windaroo
	8:24am in 2s	1st	Brisbane River	V	Virginia
25-May			VENUE:	Virginia	
	7:02am	10th	Virginia	v	Nudgee
	7:23am	10th	Windaroo	V	Mt Warren Park
	7:30am in 4s	1st	Oxley	V	Brisbane River